
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JUN. 2016 YTD JUN. 2016 YTD

9 76 $1,040,000.00 $9,356,244.00

0 2 $0.00 $557,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS  0 2 $0.00 $557,000.00

3 8 $985,500.00 $5,325,306.00

NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW COMMERCIALS3 8 $985,500.00 $5,325,306.00

11 55 $49,218.00 $319,218.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 55 $49,218.00 $319,218.00

2 12 $72,000.00 $344,459.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 12 $72,000.00 $344,459.00

2 16 $43,500.00 $207,800.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 16 $43,500.00 $207,800.00

3 31 $62,000.00 $851,750.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

10 38 $5,556,014.00 $6,963,014.00

0 4 $0.00 $121,200.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 4 $0.00 $121,200.00

1 4 $3,000.00 $18,300.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 4 $3,000.00 $18,300.00

0 16 $0.00 $207,200.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

0 16 $0.00 $207,200.00OTHER

TOTALS 41 262 $7,811,232.00 $24,271,491.00TOTALS 41 262 $7,811,232.00 $24,271,491.00

2015 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,773,958.00

TOTALS

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,828,778.77

2015 JUNE CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,773,958.00

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,828,778.77

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,271,491.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,271,491.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JUN. 2016 YTD JUN. 2016 YTD JUN. 2016 YTD JUN. 2016

41 263 $21,938.50BUILDING PERMITS $97,075.50

YTD 

41 263 $21,938.50

83 479 $5,435.00

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

$97,075.50

$34,416.2583 479 $5,435.00

29 207 $2,044.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$34,416.25

$14,302.00

13 103 $350.00

6 46 $235.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$3,500.00

$1,670.006 46 $235.00

26 139 $1,397.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $8,140.00

$1,670.00

26 139 $1,397.00

16 121 $320.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $8,140.00

$2,420.00CURB PERMITS16 121 $320.00

27 216 $2,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

$2,420.00CURB PERMITS

$21,600.0027 216 $2,700.00

62 316 $1,860.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$21,600.00

$9,480.0062 316 $1,860.00

1 7 $275.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

$9,480.00

$499.20

31 223 $1,085.00

0 1 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $7,805.00

$100.000 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $250.00

$100.00

0 1 $0.00

17 121 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$3,630.00

$250.00

17 121 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $3,630.00

TOTALS 352 2243 $38,149.50 $204,887.95TOTALS 352 2243 $38,149.50 $204,887.95

2015 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,390.00
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 197,143.80
2015 JUNE FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,390.00
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 197,143.80
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 204,887.952016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 204,887.95


